
 
 

IBEW Local 1220 – List of Video Production Contractors  
 

“A” Agreements for Ballroom and Corporate Events 

ACA Video   https://www.acavideo.com/  

Aesthetic Abstractions https://www.aaproductions.tv/  

Audio Visual One  https://www.audiovisualone.com/  

Camera Originals  https://www.cameraoriginals.com/  

Complete Crewing  https://completecrewing.com/  

EBU Productions  https://www.ebuproductions.com/  

Grand AV   http://grandavservices.com/  

GPR Audio Visual  http://gpraudiovisual.com/ 

Labor Boss   https://www.labor-boss.com/  

Lakeshore Audio Visual https://lsav.tv/  

Media Process Group  https://www.mediaprocess.com/  

Product Productions  https://www.productproductions.com/  

Production Payroll  https://www.productionpayrollservices.com/  

Program Productions  https://programproductions.com/  

Projection Video Services https://projection.com/   

Ready One   n/a 

Rocket Productions  https://rocketchicago.com/  

RTA SuperVision  https://www.rtasupervision.com/  

Show Crew Chicago  https://www.showcrewchicago.com/  

Tamar Productions  http://www.tamarproductionsinc.com/  

The Labor Connection https://thelaborconnection.com/  

Vogel Enterprise  n/a 

 

“Sports & Entertainment” Agreements 

Aesthetic Abstractions https://www.aaproductions.tv/ 

Camera Originals  https://www.cameraoriginals.com/  
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